"36862 17 Bodwell Ter., Mlbrn. $117,000

.36862 17 Bodwell Ter., Mlbrn. $117,000 1F -

1F
Off Millburn Ave.

Lot: 50x137x137x50 Lot 7 Blk 1208

Tudor, fr,brk,stucco,comp.rf,all ss/scrs,220 VS.
Ist-4-sh,1r w/fp,dr,kit,brk.nk,lav,den.

2nd-3-3 brs,1 bath w/s.o.t.

Attic~trap. -

Bsmt-rec.rm,laund.

ST:Gas b
2-car det.garage,paved drive .
L-23.2 B-34.8 '82 Rate $3.75 Taxes $2165.00 Poss: 30 {
days. Key w/L.R. Lovely English Tudor on pretty

dead-end street. Huge 1r w/stone fp. Most convenient
location., Carpeting included. Glenwood GS, Mlbrn.

Jr. & HS, St. Rose's Paro, Lakeland bus. Mlbrn. RR

Sta. Subject to errors & omissions.

NOT FOR RENT.

LR:D&JB 376-5200 50021003/110021003 (CB 3 - $45)
Owner: (Sole) Beryl D. Thompson,Prem.,376-2781.

Conv.17 Bodwell Ter.,Mlbrn.7-1-2-lav.3 brs.$117,000.




-

6/2/83 Pl., use side door when showing home.
leave cards,

Owner home after 4 p.m. on weekdays.

Also, kindly




SOLD - ALLSOPP

11/5/54

29741 17 Bodwell Terr., Mlbrn. - $395500 /7 W% 1

Bet:Millburn Ave. & Lackawanna RR All Cash
Lot 50 x 137
Brick,Stucco,blt.23 yrs.,comp.rf,full ins,part s.s. I}

lst-3-vest.,c.h.,l.r.,d.r.,brk.nk.,t.kit.,open p.

2nd-3-3 bedrms.,t.bath w/shower over tub

3rd-attic,trap

Basement:toilet,laund.,outside ent. Copper w.p. 1

Steam:Gas,$150 ann'l cost ‘

2-car garage,det.,masonry

L.B:GAA,Inc. MI 6-146k 9/21/54-Exp.3/21/55 .

Owner:Ells Blauvelt,widow,prem.,MI 6-4517 J Bus:Common-
wealth Water Co., SU 6-9600

1954 Assess: Land $ 700 1954 Rate $6.04

Zo Le etiary, Bldg. 3,200 " Taxes $237.56
Poss .« Attractive well maintained home.Large living

room,all bedrooms twin size.Owner goes to business.L.B.
has key.Washington G.S.,Mlbrn.H.S.,St.Rose of Lima Parc.,
Mlbrn.R.R.St.

/ -
17 Bodwell Terr., Mlbrn. 6-1-2 ST:Gas 1519,—5@6; A



9/27/54 Open for inspee. 9/28 1-3
10/1/54 Reduced to $19,250 approved. Poss.
to be arranged.




29741 17 BODWELL TVRRAME MILLbU‘\I\

. Board of Realtors of the Oranges and Maplewood  Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc.



